Fuviakoeg Kavamég - Indie (ZupOpEevO) 639,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Frame cover
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

246

99/155

86

43

58

Mit Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =G,
Violette

Grau

Woven fabric
Kunstleder

FlRBe aus Kunststoff

Wellenunterfederung

Trendmanufaktur
15917-LR-475452378B




